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918330
918330
918330

12396

12192
12192

888871

13642
1387288
1387288

1387288

12014
12014

12636
12636
12636

14695

14475
14475
14475

13848

14835

14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572

Descrizione Forn/Clie
ACRAF. SPA.
A.C.R.AF. S.P.A. Totale

ALLEGATO A ALLA DELIBERA N°

ACCORD HEALTHCARE ITALIA SRL
ACCORD HEALTHCARE ITALIA SRL
ACCORD HEALTHCARE ITALIA SRL
ACCORD HEALTHCARE ITALIA SRL
ACCORD HEALTHCARE ITALIA SRL Totale

ARTSANA SPA
ARTSANA SPA Totale

B.BRAUN MILANO S.P.A.
B.BRAUN MILANO S.P.A.
B.BRAUN MILANO S.P.A. Totale

B.S.N. BIOLOGICAL SALES NETWORK SRL
B.S.N. BIOLOGICAL SALES NETWORK SRL

Totale
BARD S.R.L.

BARD S.R.L. Totale
BGP PRODUCTS SRL A SOCIO UNICO MYLAN

EPD

BGP PRODUCTS SRL A SOCIO UNICO MYLAN

EPD

BGP PRODUCTS SRL A SOCIO UNICO MYLAN

EPD

BGP PRODUCTS SRL A SOCIO UNICO MYLAN

EPD Totale

BIOINDUSTRIA L.I.M. SPA
BIOINDUSTRIA L.I1.M. SPA
BIOINDUSTRIA L.I.M. SPA Totale
CARDIOMED SRL

CARDIOMED SRL

CARDIOMED SRL

CARDIOMED SRL Totale

CARTA SANDRO

CARTA SANDRO Totale

CLINI-LAB SRL
CLINI-LAB SRL
CLINI-LAB SRL

CLINI-LAB SRL Totale
COVIDIEN ITALIA SRL
COVIDIEN ITALIA SRL Totale

DIESSE DIAGNOSTICA SENESE SPA
DIESSE DIAGNOSTICA SENESE SPA Totale

DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
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Num. Doc. Data Doc.

1160223710 04/03/2016
1928 /PA 11/02/2016
2399 /PA 22/02/2016
2787 IPA 01/03/2016
3303 /PA 10/03/2016
5647002516 29/02/2016
5301717488 16/03/2016
5301717698 17/03/2016
425/2016 16/03/2016
3602988 XU 03/03/2016
S16F003359 01/03/2016
S16F003577 704/03/2016
S16F003833 10/03/2016
201606022215 29/02/2016
201606022933 18/03/2016
68/16 04/02/2016
75/16 09/02/2016
79/16 10/02/2016
E40 22/02/2016
1206 29/02/2016
1207 29/02/2016
1208 29/02/2016
G028315 10/03/2016
2016600416 26/02/2016
VV60011543 29/02/2016
V60011544 29/02/2016
V60011546 29/02/2016
VV60011547 29/02/2016
VV60011561 29/02/2016
VV60012790 08/03/2016
VV60012793 08/03/2016
VV60012795 08/03/2016
V60014841 15/03/2016
V60014842 15/03/2016
VV60014845 15/03/2016
V60014846 15/03/2016
V60014849 15/03/2016

Importo
€ 348,55
€ 348,55
€ 3.217,50
€ 1.336,50
€1.012,00
€ 110,55
€ 5.676,55
€ 357,95
€ 357,95
€ 2.703,52
€1.287,00
€ 3.990,52
€1.077,11
€1.077,11

€1.903,20
€1.903,20
€ 691,02

€ 107,80
€ 1.538,81
€ 2.337,63

€ 3.465,00
€ 165,13
€3.630,13
€ 766,04
€1.14431
€437,74

€ 2.348,09
€ 241,56

€ 241,56
€197,93

€ 180,56

€ 1.823,90
€ 2.202,39
€ 14.885,95
€ 14.885,95
€ 1.947,12
€ 1.947,12

€373,13
€1,10
€746,68
€76,01
€7,80

€ 385,08
€417,31
€250,24
€ 235,73
€1.,10
€535,43
€510,50
€111,00



Forn

14218

14218

12003

15513

13067
13067

11906
15256
15256
15256
15256
12595
13114
13114
13114
13114
13114

1316149
1316149

15348

885139

14792

12024
12024

12187
12187

14798
14798
14798
11954
15307

12966

24361

ALLEGATO A ALLA DELIBERA N°

Descrizione Forn/Clie
DIFARMA SPA Totale

EUROIMMUN ITALIA DIAGNOSTICA MEDICA

SRL

EUROIMMUN ITALIA DIAGNOSTICA MEDICA

SRL

EUROIMMUN ITALIA DIAGNOSTICA MEDICA

SRL Totale

FARMAC - ZABBAN S.P.A.

FARMAC - ZABBAN S.P.A. Totale
FC GENETICS SERVICE SRL

FC GENETICS SERVICE SRL Totale
FIAB S.PA.

FIAB S.P.A.

FIAB S.P.A. Totale

FIDIA FARMACEUTICI S.P.A.

FIDIA FARMACEUTICI S.P.A. Totale
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL Totale
GAMED SRL

GAMED SRL Totale

GE HEALTHCARE S.R.L.

GE HEALTHCARE S.R.L.

GE HEALTHCARE S.R.L.

GE HEALTHCARE S.R.L.

GE HEALTHCARE S.R.L.

GE HEALTHCARE S.R.L. Totale
HALET S.R.L.

HALET S.R.L.

HALET S.R.L. Totale

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL Totale

IGEA MEDICALI SRL

IGEA MEDICALI SRL Totale
ITALCHIMICI SPA

ITALCHIMICI SPA Totale
ITALFARMACO SPA

ITALFARMACO SPA
ITALFARMACO SPA Totale
JANSSEN-CILAG S.PA.
JANSSEN-CILAG S.P.A.
JANSSEN-CILAG S.P.A. Totale
JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL SPA
JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL SPA
JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL SPA

JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL SPA Totale

LABORATORI BALDACCI SPA
LABORATORI BALDACCI SPA Totale
LIMACORPORATE SPA
LIMACORPORATE SPA Totale
M.D.M. SRR.L.

M.D.M. S.R.L. Totale

MAC PHARMA S.R.L.

DEL

Num. Doc. Data Doc. Importo
€ 3.651,11
296 15/02/2016 €1.216,73
413 29/02/2016 € 879,33
€ 2.096,06
8003632 18/03/2016 € 414,80
€ 414,80
PA 40 29/02/2016 € 2.342,40
€ 2.342,40
V90001243 25/02/2016 € 164,70
Vo0001244 25/02/2016 € 439,20
€ 603,90
2016208344 29/02/2016 €5.037,12
€5.037,12
0740436217 26/02/2016 € 161,70
0740438036 08/03/2016 € 1.980,00
0740439793 18/03/2016 € 2.257,00
0740439794 18/03/2016 € 162,25
€ 4.560,95
79/F 16/03/2016 € 556,32
€ 556,32
6012216004371 25/02/2016 € 902,00
6012216005022 03/03/2016 € 902,00
6012216005529 10/03/2016 € 902,00
6012216005818 11/03/2016 € 550,00
6012216006333 17/03/2016 € 902,00
€ 4.158,00
E52/E 25/02/2016 €2.196,00
ES53/E 25/02/2016 €2.196,00
€ 4.392,00
0620384581 11/03/2016 € 2.745,00
€ 2.745,00
FATTPA 8_16 25/02/2016 € 16.226,00
€ 16.226,00
8505 23/09/2014 € 275,00
€ 275,00
1605874 29/02/2016 € 198,00
1605980 29/02/2016 € 297,00
€ 495,00
8716118246 11/03/2016 €9.341,88
8716118247 11/03/2016 €4.273,50
€ 13.615,38
98580959 01/03/2016 € 3.434,15
98581932 07/03/2016 € 3.000,63
98582822 12/03/2016 €5216,64
€ 11.651,42
201600094 07/03/2016 € 344,85
€ 344,85
14000998 31/01/2014 € 3.339,44
€ 3.339,44
99 31/01/2016 € 3.998,31
€ 3.998,31
3928 29/08/2013 €178,10



Forn

14471
14471
14471
12277
12554
12579

12613
12613
12613
12613

12210

13116

24987

24987

24987

24987

11913
12162
11930
14964
14964
14964
14964
14964
12737

15712
15712

12191

777770

12231

ALLEGATO A ALLA DELIBERA N°

Descrizione Forn/Clie

MAC PHARMA S.R.L. Totale

MEDICAL S.p.A.

MEDICAL S.p.A.

MEDICAL S.p.A.

MEDICAL S.p.A. Totale

MEDICO S.P.A.

MEDICO S.P.A. Totale

MEDTRONIC ITALIA S.P.A.

MEDTRONIC ITALIA S.P.A. Totale

MEMIS SRL

MEMIS SRL Totale

MICROBIOL DI SERGIO MURGIA & C. SNC
MICROBIOL DI SERGIO MURGIA & C. SNC
MICROBIOL DI SERGIO MURGIA & C. SNC
MICROBIOL DI SERGIO MURGIA & C. SNC
MICROBIOL DI SERGIO MURGIA & C. SNC
Totale

MICROTEC SRL SOCIETA' UNIPERSONALE
MICROTEC SRL SOCIETA' UNIPERSONALE
Totale

MILLENNIUM SRL

MILLENNIUM SRL Totale

MINISTERO DIFESA STABILIMENTO CHIMICO
FARMACEUTICO MILITARE

MINISTERO DIFESA STABILIMENTO CHIMICO
FARMACEUTICO MILITARE

MINISTERO DIFESA STABILIMENTO CHIMICO
FARMACEUTICO MILITARE

MINISTERO DIFESA STABILIMENTO CHIMICO
FARMACEUTICO MILITARE

MINISTERO DIFESA STABILIMENTO CHIMICO
FARMACEUTICO MILITARE Totale

MON & TEX SPA

MON & TEX SPA Totale
MONICO SPA

MONICO SPA Totale

MSD ITALIA SRL

MSD ITALIA SRL Totale

MYLAN SPA A SOCIO UNICO
MYLAN SPA A SOCIO UNICO
MYLAN SPA A SOCIO UNICO
MYLAN SPA A SOCIO UNICO
MYLAN SPA A SOCIO UNICO
MYLAN SPA A SOCIO UNICO Totale
NOVARTIS FARMA SPA
NOVARTIS FARMA SPA Totale
NUOVA FARMEC SRL

NUOVA FARMEC SRL

NUOVA FARMEC SRL Totale
NUOVA SARDA MEDICALI S.R.L.
NUOVA SARDA MEDICALI S.R.L. Totale
ORION PHARMA S.R.L.

ORION PHARMA S.R.L. Totale
POLIFARMA S.PA.

POLIFARMA S.P.A. Totale

3/4

DEL

Num. Doc. Data Doc. Importo
€ 178,10
473 29/02/2016 €774,76
474 29/02/2016 € 632,45
477 29/02/2016 € 826,67
€ 2.233,88
C07/2016/127 29/02/2016 € 9.360,00
€ 9.360,00
1023825379 26/02/2016 € 29.749,20
€ 29.749,20
77/2016/PA 25/02/2016 €6.614,61
€ 6.614,61
000111PA 26/02/2016 €513,33
000131PA 02/03/2016 € 151,99
000160PA 14/03/2016 € 248,68
000182PA 22/03/2016 € 45,82
€ 959,82
053/2016/PA 17/03/2016 € 470,92
€ 470,92
41/FE 29/02/2016 € 2.652,00
€ 2.652,00
2146 25/11/2013 € 162,80
1430.728 29/04/2014 € 220,00
1630762/02 03/03/2016 € 330,00
1630973/02 16/03/2016 € 220,00
€ 932,80
E413 29/02/2016 € 4.309,04
€ 4.309,04
16502776 26/02/2016 € 384,12
€ 384,12
2016000010015946 15/03/2016 €734,64
€734,64
2016/011588 15/02/2016 €1.924,56
2016/019139 29/02/2016 € 445,50
2016/019144 29/02/2016 € 1.754,28
2016/019145 29/02/2016 € 1.283,04
2016/022443 29/02/2016 €1.782,00
€7.189,38
3616021656 26/02/2016 €679,80
€ 679,80
S$1/002055 03/03/2016 € 561,83
S$1/002134 07/03/2016 € 1.556,49
€2.118,32
22/16 07/03/2016 € 624,00
€624,00
3216000824 22/02/2016 €5.225,00
€ 5.225,00
V4/ 52 29/02/2016 €752,40

€752,40



Forn

13445
13445
13445
13445
13445
13445
13445
13445
13445

13356

13356

13356

13356

12822
12822

13615
12102
12450
12450
12450
12450

12105
12105

12496

917451

ALLEGATO A ALLA DELIBERA N° DEL

Descrizione Forn/Clie Num. Doc. Data Doc. Importo
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL) 317 29/02/2016 € 250,12
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL) 425 29/02/2016 € 15.860,00
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL) - 426 29/02/2016 € 15.870,40
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL) 427 29/02/2016 € 18.460,00
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL) 428 29/02/2016 € 18.200,00
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL) 429 29/02/2016 € 14.040,00
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL) 430 29/02/2016 € 18.460,00
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL) 539 29/02/2016 €134,18
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL) 540 29/02/2016 € 1.855,36
PRODIFARM SPA (EX PRODIFARM SRL) Totale € 103.130,06
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE S.R.L. (EX SIEMENS 1010929905 19/02/2016 €4.542,18
HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS S.R.L)

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE S.R.L. (EX SIEMENS 1010933505 10/03/2016 € 17.134,90
HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS S.R.L)

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE S.R.L. (EX SIEMENS 1010933506 10/03/2016 € 13.102,80
HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS S.R.L)

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE S.R.L. (EX SIEMENS 1010934860 18/03/2016 € 6.306,98
HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS S.R.L)

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE S.R.L. (EX SIEMENS € 41.086,86
HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS S.R.L.) Totale

SIGMA ALDRICH SRL 8281033917 26/02/2016 € 563,79
SIGMA ALDRICH SRL 8281035547 01/03/2016 € 60,51
SIGMA ALDRICH SRL Totale € 624,30
STRYKER ITALIA SRL 25299468 25/02/2016 € 274,50
STRYKER ITALIA SRL Totale € 274,50
SURGICAL SRL 000095 19/02/2016 € 1.081,60
SURGICAL SRL Totale € 1.081,60
TECNOMEDICAL SRL 127/PA/2015 29/07/2015 € 3.830,19
TECNOMEDICAL SRL 59/PA/2016 01/03/2016 € 2.062,41
TECNOMEDICAL SRL 76/PA/2016 15/03/2016 € 2.848,09
TECNOMEDICAL SRL 77/PAJ2016 16/03/2016 € 201,30
TECNOMEDICAL SRL Totale € 8.941,99
TERAPON S.R.L. 40 10/03/2016 €915,00
TERAPON S R.L. 43 10/03/2016 € 2.623,00
TERAPON S.R.L. Totale € 3.538,00
TEVA ITALIA SRL 716009999 17/03/2016 € 240,66
TEVA ITALIA SRL Totale € 240,66
ViIIV HEALTHCARE SRL 0000001055001286 09/03/2016 € 39.615,48
VIIV HEALTHCARE SRL Totale € 39.615,48
Totale complessivo € 395.151,29
- ‘ Ag_grego ALLA DELIBERAZIONE GATO & COMPOSTO
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